Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.24
1:01.43
1:02.50
1:02.55
1:05.15
1:07.42
1:08.75
1:09.31
1:09.73
1:11.05
1:11.86
1:14.01
1:14.45
1:14.72
1:15.20
1:15.23
1:18.19
1:18.21
1:20.05
1:20.66
1:21.22
1:22.54
1:27.74

1:44.04

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

526
521
495
494
437
394
372
363
356

230
225
215
179

Round
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Date

02/05/22
02/05/22
26/02/23
13/02/22
25/09/21
01/08/21
04/07/21
09/02/20
09/02/20
04/01/20
10/02/19
08/04/18
26/05/19
10/02/19
27/05/18
11/02/18
17/03/19
11/02/18
12/02/17
01/10/17
08/04/17
12/02/17
02/10/16
14/02/16

Meet

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Crawley Spring Open

Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Atlantis Regional Chaser 2019

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Sussex County Championships

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
K2, Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Level

1
1
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:02.50 495 H 26/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley 1
1:01.43 521 F 02/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe 1
1:01.24 526 H 02/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe 1
1:02.55 494 H 13/02/22  Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley 1
1:05.15 437 F 25/09/21 Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21 Crawley 3
1:07.42 394 H 01/08/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:08.75 372 F 04/07/21 Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021 Crawley 3
1:09.31 363 F 09/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:09.73 356 H 09/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:11.05 337 F 04/01/20  Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020 K2, Crawley East Grins'd 3
1:14.45 293 H 26/05/19  Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019 Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:18.19 252 F 17/03/19  Atlantis Regional Chaser 2019 Crawley East Grins'd 3
1:11.86 325 F 10/02/19 ~ SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:14.72 289 H 10/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:15.20 284 H 27/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:14.01 298 F 08/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:15.23 284 F 11/02/18  Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:18.21 252 H 11/02/18  Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:20.66 230 F 01/10/17 Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet Crawley East Grins'd 3
1:21.22 225 F 08/04/17  Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:22.54 215 F 12/02/17 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:20.05 235 F 12/02/17 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley East Grins'd 1
1:27.74 179 F 02/10/16 Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016 Crawley East Grins'd 3
1:44.04 107 F 14/02/16  Sussex County Championships Crawley East Grins'd 1
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